2015 Excalibur Cup Women
Excalibur Gymnastics

1000 19th Street

Virginia Beach, VA 23451
Feb 13, 2015 - Feb 15, 2015

Rank Num
1 1023
2 1005
3 1006
4 1008
5 1054
6 1003
7 1007

Official Results Published By: http://excalibur-gymnastics.com/Excalibur-Cup/

Name

Gym

Leah Smith
VA-Gymstrada

Isabella Magnelli
NJ-Eastern National

Tess Muir
NJ-Eastern National

Victoria Purritano
NJ-Eastern National

Alexandra Panetta
NJ-Rebound

Molly Podrebarac
Dynamo

Leah Nitzan
NJ-Eastern National

Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.2000

9.3500

9.2500

9.1500

8.6500

7.8500

0.0000

Bars

9.3250

8.3500

7.7500

7.6500

7.4000

0.0000

6T

0.0000
6T

Beam

8.9500

9.3000

9.2750

8.6000

7.2500

7.6000

8.7500

Floor

9.3500

9.0500

9.0250

9.4250

8.4750

7.1000

9.4000

Meet Results

Session: C04
Level: 10
Division: Ch

36.825

36.050

35.300

34.825

31.775

22.550

18.150

Official Results


http://excalibur-gymnastics.com/Excalibur-Cup/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2015 Excalibur Cup Women
Excalibur Gymnastics

1000 19th Street

Virginia Beach, VA 23451
Feb 13, 2015 - Feb 15, 2015

Rank Num
1 1018
2 1055
3 1073
4 1019
5 1021
6 1036

Official Results Published By: http://excalibur-gymnastics.com/Excalibur-Cup/
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Name

Gym

Kassidy Cumber
VA-Gymstrada

Kristen Politz
NJ-Rebound

Audrey Barber
MD-Sportsplex

Hailey Haycox
VA-Gymstrada

Sydney Levine
VA-Gymstrada

Jasmine Newsome
NJ-Jersey Shore

Vault

9.3750

9.1750

9.4250

8.6500

8.9500

9.3000

Bars

9.6750

9.3250

8.5250

ST

8.6500

8.5250

ST
9.2750

Beam

9.0750

9.1500

9.4500

8.7250

7.7000

0.0000

Floor

9.5000

9.4750

9.6250

9.3000

9.1250

0.0000

Meet Results

Session: C04
Level: 10
Division: Jr

37.625

37.125

37.025

35.325

34.300

18.575

Official Results


http://excalibur-gymnastics.com/Excalibur-Cup/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2015 Excalibur Cup Women
Excalibur Gymnastics

1000 19th Street

Virginia Beach, VA 23451
Feb 13, 2015 - Feb 15, 2015

Rank Num
1 1009
2 1022
3 1017
4 1049
5 1043

1074

1082

Official Results Published By: http://excalibur-gymnastics.com/Excalibur-Cup/

Name

Gym

Mikayla Waddell
NJ-Eastern National

Jessica Rothman
VA-Gymstrada

Kayla Rose
OH-Flip-n-Twist
Michelle Eisenberg
FL-Park Avenue

Neva Isabelle
NC-New Bern

Aaliyah Kerr
VA-Stafford Royals

Nicole O'Leary
CT-Vasi

Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.5750

9.3000

9.1250

9.0250

0.0000

Bars

8.6500

8.8250

7.2500

8.7000

8.2750

Beam

8.9750

8.9500

8.4500

8.1000

9.2750

Floor

9.2750

9.3250

9.5000

8.2500

8.3000

Meet Results

Session: C04
Level: 10
Division: Sr

36.475

36.400

34.325

34.075

25.850

Official Results


http://excalibur-gymnastics.com/Excalibur-Cup/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2015 Excalibur Cup Women
Excalibur Gymnastics

1000 19th Street

Virginia Beach, VA 23451
Feb 13, 2015 - Feb 15, 2015

Rank Num
1 1046
2 1079
3 1064
4 1062
5 1034
6 1014
7 1032
8 1059
9 1012
10 1058
11 1040
12 1029

Official Results Published By: http://excalibur-gymnastics.com/Excalibur-Cup/
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Name
Gym

Angelica Labat
VA-Ocean Tumblers

Elexis Edwards
VA-VIGS

Katelyn Cox
NC-Sonshine

Brooke Leftwich
VA-Roanoke
Academy

Christina Weiss
NC-High Point
Charlise Doctor
VA-Excalibur
Kate Priddy
NC-High Point
Konnor McClain
WV-Revolution

Katelyn Canales
VA-Excalibur

Abbie Lieving
WV-Revolution

Cassidy Girolamo
CT-NEGX

Bailey Lovett
NC-High Point

Vault

8.9000

9.3250

8.9500

8.9250

9.0000

9.4500

9.2500

8.5500
11

9.2000

8.6000
10

5.0000
12

9.3000

Bars

9.2000
3T

9.2000
3T
9.3750

8.6000

8.5000
9.2750
8.3250
7.9250

10
9.0750
7.4250

11

8.2250

0.0000
12

Beam

9.0750

8.6750

9.3250

9.0500

8.8000

8.3000
8T

8.5500

8.9000

8.3000
8T

8.2500
10

8.0000
11

0.0000
12

Floor

9.5250

9.4250

8.6500
10

9.0500

9.3000

8.5500
11

9.1250

9.2750
ST

7.8500
12

9.0000

9.2750
ST

9.4750

Meet Results

Session:; C05
Level: 10
Division: Ch

36.700

36.625

36.300

35.625

35.600

35.575

35.250

34.650

34.425

33.275

10

30.500
11

18.775
12

Official Results


http://excalibur-gymnastics.com/Excalibur-Cup/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2015 Excalibur Cup Women
Excalibur Gymnastics

1000 19th Street

Virginia Beach, VA 23451
Feb 13, 2015 - Feb 15, 2015

Rank Num
1 1069
2 1024
3 1025
4 1033
5 1039
6T 1072
6T 1066
8 1028
9 1087

Official Results Published By: http://excalibur-gymnastics.com/Excalibur-Cup/
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Name
Gym

Emilie LeBlanc
NC-Sonshine
Tess Abbott
NC-High Point
Whitney Cronin
NC-High Point
Emery Summey
NC-High Point
Kendra Combs
CT-NEGX

Nicole Webb
NC-Sonshine

Alliah Harrison
NC-Sonshine

Marina Livelsberger
NC-High Point

Jamie Sklener
OH-Youngstown

Vault

9.1750

9.2000
2T

9.1500

8.8500

9.0000

9.2000
2T

9.2500

8.4500
8T

8.4500
8T

Bars

9.2750

9.0000

9.1750

7.8750

7.4000

7.7000

8.1500

8.2250

6.6750

Beam

9.4000

9.2000

8.1500

9.3250

2T
9.3250

2T
9.1750
9.1000

8.3000

7.2000

Floor

9.3500

9.3000
3T

9.2500

9.3000
3T

9.5250
9.0750

6T
8.6500

8.5250

9.0750
6T

Meet Results

Session:; C05
Level: 10
Division: JrA

37.200

36.700

35.725

35.350

35.250

35.150

6T

35.150
6T

33.500

31.400

Official Results
Verified


http://excalibur-gymnastics.com/Excalibur-Cup/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2015 Excalibur Cup Women
Excalibur Gymnastics

1000 19th Street

Virginia Beach, VA 23451
Feb 13, 2015 - Feb 15, 2015

Rank Num
1 1016
2 1044
3 1070
4 1067
5 1013
6 1001
7 1084
8 1088
9 1038
10 1078
11 1061
12 1030

Official Results Published By: http://excalibur-gymnastics.com/Excalibur-Cup/
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Name

Gym

Ariana Orrego
VA-Excalibur

Nevin Adamski
VA-Ocean Tumblers

Ashley Smith
NC-Sonshine

Lauren Kent
NC-Sonshine

Makayla Curtis
VA-Excalibur

Jessica Bastardi
PA-Centre Elite

Rachel Gurgiolo
OH-Youngstown

Anna Worhol
OH-Youngstown

Alissa Bonsall
CT-NEGX

Rowan Palmer
TN-Tatarus

Megan Benzie
VA-Roanoke
Academy

Morgan Lovett
NC-High Point

Vault

9.4750

9.3000

8.9000
8T

9.1750

9.3250
2T

8.9500

8.9000
8T

9.1000

9.3250
2T

8.2000
10

0.0000
11T

0.0000
11T

Bars

9.4500
1T

9.3250

9.4000

9.4500
1T

8.9500

8.6500

8.9000

7.8000
12

8.6250
8T

8.6250
8T

8.2500
11

8.3750
10

Beam

9.3500
2T

9.3750

9.3000

8.8500

8.7500
6T

9.3500
2T

8.5500

8.7500
6T

8.1000

7.6500
10

0.0000
11T

0.0000
11T

Floor

9.6500

9.4000
4T

9.4250

9.4000
4T

9.4500

8.3500

8.4500

8.2500

7.5000

11

8.1500
10

8.5000

0.0000
12

Meet Results

Session:; C05
Level: 10
Division: JrB

37.925

37.400

37.025

36.875

36.475

35.300

34.800

33.900

33.550

32.625

10

16.750

11

8.3750
12

Official Results
Verified


http://excalibur-gymnastics.com/Excalibur-Cup/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2015 Excalibur Cup Women
Excalibur Gymnastics

1000 19th Street

Virginia Beach, VA 23451
Feb 13, 2015 - Feb 15, 2015

Rank Num
1 1027
2 1035
3 1081
4 1077
5 1045
6 1041
7 1010
8 1057
9 1002
10 1089

Official Results Published By: http://excalibur-gymnastics.com/Excalibur-Cup/
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Name

Gym

Drew Hendershot
NC-High Point
Emily White
NC-High Point
Taylor White
VA-VIGS

Hailey Mesmer
TN-Tatarus

Justine Callis
VA-Ocean Tumblers

Sarah Proulx
CT-NEGX

Tere Alonso
VA-Excalibur

Alexa Johnson
WV-Revolution

Jocelyn Scott
PA-Centre Elite

Gabby Williams
OH-Youngstown

Vault
9.0500
1T
8.8750
9.0500
1T
9.0250
8.7500
8.8000
8.4500
10
8.6000

8.7750

8.8500

Bars

9.2750

9.4000

9.0000

8.7250

8.0000

6T

8.6000

8.0000

6T

7.9000

6.6500

10
7.1250

Beam

9.1500

9.0500

9.3500

8.2000

6T

9.2250

7.6000

8.7500

7.5250

10

8.1500

8.2000
6T

Floor

9.5500

9.3750

8.9750

8.9250

8.2500

8.8000

8.3500

9.0000

9.0500

0.0000
10

Meet Results

Session:; C05
Level: 10
Division: SrA

37.025

36.700

36.375

34.875

34.225

33.800

33.550

33.025

32.625

24.175
10

Official Results


http://excalibur-gymnastics.com/Excalibur-Cup/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2015 Excalibur Cup Women
Excalibur Gymnastics

1000 19th Street

Virginia Beach, VA 23451
Feb 13, 2015 - Feb 15, 2015

Rank Num
1 1011
2 1042
3 1026
4 1047
5 1063
6 1080
7 1048
8 1031
9 1076
10 1086
11 1075
12 1065
13 1085

Official Results Published By: http://excalibur-gymnastics.com/Excalibur-Cup/
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Name

Gym

Isabella Amado
VA-Excalibur

Aysia Sharif
CT-NEGX

Chelsea Eley
NC-High Point
Roya Shirley
VA-Ocean Tumblers

Sonia Stone
NC-Roses
Victoria Nojaim
VA-VIGS

Jaleah White
VA-Ocean Tumblers

Kaylin Mancari
NC-High Point
Kristie Martyn
TN-Tatarus

Jenae Shar
OH-Youngstown

Anna Cho
TN-Tatarus

Emma Engler
NC-Sonshine

Jessica Jones
OH-Youngstown

Vault

9.3000
1T

9.3000
1T

9.3000
1T

8.8250

8.9000

8.4500
11

8.6000

7.6500
12

8.7500
8.9500
8.5500

10

9.1000

0.0000
13

Bars

9.3000

9.1500

8.4250

9.1000
4T

9.0500

8.2250

8.0500
11

8.9000

7.2500
12

7.1750
13

8.0750
10

9.1000
4T

9.3500

Beam

8.8500

8.5000

9.3500

9.3250

8.6500

7.7500

7.7000

10

8.1000

8.3500

6.4000

13

7.3000
11

6.8000
12

8.7750
4

Floor

9.5500

9.6250

9.2500

8.7750

9.3750

9.1000
ST

9.1000
ST

8.7000
10

8.9500

8.8500

7.0750
11

0.0000
12T

0.0000
12T

Meet Results

Session:; C05
Level: 10
Division: SrB

37.000

36.575

36.325

36.025

35.975

33.525

33.450

33.350

33.300

31.375

10

31.000
11

25.000
12

18.125
13

Official Results


http://excalibur-gymnastics.com/Excalibur-Cup/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

